FORM 2B (See rule 4) NOMINATION PAPER

Election to the Legislative Assembly of.....(State)

3.10 pm)



STRIKE OFF PART I OR PART II BELOW WHICHEVER IS NOT APPLICABLE

PART I

(To be used by candidate set up by recognised political party)

I momitime					I I))	
I nominate as a candida the 130 Sanakhemun Assem	te for	election	to	the	Legislativ	e Assemb	ly from
name Kyhore Chomora S	ni D	evc					
Pt I po Dhosp kote Dict (No. 855 in Part No. 38 constituency.	of the el	ectoral roll	for!	His/H 30 -	name is Sanak	entered lemund	at Sl. Assembly
My name is Dillip Kuss No38of the electoral roll fo	asi . S.1 r the . 13.	uxim O Sana	and	it is e	entered at S	Sl. No39.	in Part
						Ica Sw	

Date 25.3.2019

Signature of the Proposer

PART II

We declare that we are electors of this Assembly constituency and our names are enter-

the electoral roll for this Assembly constituency as indicated below and we append

signatures below in token of subscribing to this nomination: -

signatures	Partic	ulars of the propose	Full Name	Signature	Date
Sl.no.		No. of Proposer S.No. in that part	*		3
	Part No. of Electoral Roll	3.140. III dia	4	5	6
1	2	3	,		
1.					
2.		\			
3.					
4.					
5.					
6. 7					
8.					

N.B.- There should be ten electors of the constituency as proposers.

9. 10.

PART III

I, the candidate mentioned in Part I/Part II (Strike out which is not applicable) assent to this nomination and hereby declare that-

- (a) I am a citizen of India and have not acquired the citizenship of any foreign State;
- (b) that I have completed. 5.) years of age;

- [STRIKE OUT c(i) OR c(ii) BELOW WHICHEVER IS NOT APPLICABLE]
 (c) (i) I am set up at this election by the BijuJanata Day, which is recognised National Party/State Party in this State and that the symbol reserved for the above party be allotted to me.
 - (ii) I am set up at this election by the.....party, which is a registered unrecognised political party/that I am contesting this election as an independent candidate. (Strike out which is not applicable) and that the symbols I have chosen, in order of preference, are: -(i)...... (iii)...... (iii)......
- (d) my name and my father's/mother's/husband's name have been correctly spelt out above in... ENGLISH... (name of the language); and
- (e) That to the best of my knowledge and belief, I am qualified and not also disqualified for being chosen to fill the seat in the Legislative Assembly of this State.

* I further dools	0 11000	moly of this State
that I am a member	m - C /1	
caste/tribe of the State of	1 of theCa	sta/+-1
* I further declare that I am a member **caste/tribe of the State of	in relation to	stering which is a scheduled
	relation to	(area) in it
		in that State.

l also declare that I have not been, and shall not be nominated as a candidate at the present general election/the bye-elections being held simultaneously, to the Legislative Assembly CD.I.Stft. of (State) from more than two Assembly constituencies. Date 25.03 2019 * Score out this paragraph, if not applicable. ** Score out the words not applicable. N.B.—A "recognised political party" means a political party recognised by the Election Commission under the Election Symbols (Reservation PART IIIA (To be filled by the candidate) (1) Whether the candidate— (i) has been convicted-(a) of any offence(s) under sub-section (1); or (b) for contravention of any law specified in sub-section (2) of section 8 of the Representation of the People Act, 1951 (43 of 1951); or (ii) has been convicted for any other offence(s) for which he has been sentenced to imprisonment for two years or more. If the answer is "Yes", the candidate shall furnish the following information: (i) Case/First information report No./Nos. (iii) Section(s) of the concerned Act(s) and brief description of the offence(s) for which he has been convicted (iv) Date(s) of conviction(s)..... (v) Court(s) which convicted the candidate..... (vi) Punishment(s) imposed [indicate period of imprisonment(s) and/or quantam of fine(s)] (vii) Date(s) of release from prison..... (viii) Was/were any appeal(s)/revision(s) filed against above conviction(s)......Yes/No (ix) Date and particulars of the appeal(s)/application(s) for revision filed (x) Name of the court(s) before which the appeal(s)/application(s) for revision filed..... (xi) Whether the said appeal(s)/application(s) for revision has/have been disposed of or is/are pending.....

(xii) If the said appeal(s)/application(s) for revision has/have been disposed of-

(a) Date(s) of disposal.....(b) Nature of order(s) passed.....

the *candidate/proposer (Name). Date	
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
Place: Bethempul Date: 25-3-2019 PART IV Serial No. of nomination paper This nomination was delivered to me at my office at	
-If yes, the date of disqualification	
Act (Yes/No)	
(9) Whether the candidate has been disqualified by the Commission under section 10A of the	e said
-If Yes, with which Government and the details thereof	
or State Government has not less than twenty-five percent share? (Yes/no)	
Corporation (other than a cooperative society) in the capital of which the Central/ Gover	nmen
(8) Whether the candidate is a managing agent, or manager or Secretary of any company of	r
-If Yes, with which Government and details of subsisting contract(s)	
to that Government or for execution of works undertaken by that Government?	
capacity or by trust or partnership in which the candidate has a share for supply of any	
(7) Whether the candidate has any subsisting contract(s) with the Government either in inc	dividua
-If Yes, the date of such dismissal	
under the Government of India or the Government of any State? (Yes/No)	
(6) Whether the candidate was dismissed for corruption or for disloyalty while holding of	fice
-If Yes, the period for which disqualified	
the President? (Yes/No)	- 0[
(5) Whether the candidate has been disqualified under section 8A of the said Act by an or	dern
-It Yes, give details	
(4) Whether the candidate is under allegiance or adherence to any foreign country?	6
-If Yes, has he been discharged from insolvency	
(3) Whether the candidate has been declared insolvent by any Court? (Yes/No)	
-If Yes, details of the office held.	
State Government? (Yes/No)	
(2) Whether the candidate is holding any office of profit under the Government of	

PART V

Decision of Returning Officer Accepting or Rejecting the Nomination Paper I have examined this nomination paper in accordance with section 36 of the Representation of the People Act, 1951 and decide as follows:—
Date Returning Officer (Perforation).
PART VI Receipt for Nomination Paper and Notice of Scrutiny (To be handed over to the person presenting the Nomination Paper) Serial No. of nomination paper
Date Returning Officer

^{*}Score out the word not applicable.



Affidavit to be filled by the candidate along with nomination paper before the returning officer for election to ASSEMBLY CONSTITUENCY (name of the house from SANAKHEMUNDI-130 constituency (Name of the constituency)

PART-A

BEFORE THE NOTARY PUBLIC SHRI BADRINARAYAN PATRO, SURADA, GANJAM

AFFIDAVIT

- (1) I am a candidate set up by BIJU JANATA DAL (**name of the political party)

 (**strike out whichever is not applicable).
- (2) My name is enrolled in 130- Sanakhemundi Assembly Constituency, Odisha (name of the Constituency and the State), at Serial No855 in part No. 38.

POTARY, SORADA (GM.) 24 34 9

· Nach Dori

(3) My contact telephone number(s) is 9437943670/ 9668024576 and my e-mail id (if any) is nandinidevi68@gmail.com. My social media account (if any) are No

(4) Details of Permanent Account Number (PAN) and status of filing of Income Tax WENLLEAMIN

Reg 1.8h. N-71/NOS N. PATRO NOTARY PADA (GN	*	PAN	Income tax	shown in income tax return (in rupees for the last five financial year (as on the
1	Self	ATEPD2418A	2010 40	31° march)
2	Spouse	Nil	2018-19	Rs. 8,39,500/-
3	HUF(if the candidates is		Nil	Nil
	Karta or Coparceter	1411	Nil	Nil
4	Dependent-1	Nil	Nil	Ma
5	Dependent-2	Nil	Nil	Nil
6	Dependent-3	Nil	Nil .	Nil

(5) Pending criminal cases. NO

ON-7 B.N.

HOTARY

i) I declare that there is no pending criminal case against me. (Tick this alternative if there is no criminal case pending against the candidate and write NOT APPLICABLE against alternative (ii) below).

OR

sorada ii) The following criminal cases are pending against me

(if there are pending criminal cases against the candidate, then tick this Date. 2. 1 alternative and score off alternative (i) above, and give details of all pending cases in Time. Table below). - No case has been initiated against me

Table

a)	FIR No. with name address of Police Station concerned.	Not applicable	Not applicable	Not applicable
b)	Case No. with Name of the	Not applicable	Not applicable	Not applicable
c)	Section(s) of concerned Acts/ Codes involved (give no. of the Section, e.g.	Not applicable	Not applicable	Not applicable
d)	Section of IPC etc.). Brief description of offence	Not applicable	Not applicable	
,	harace have been		Not applicable	Not applicable
e)	Whether charges have been framed (mention YES or NO.)	applicable		

Part of A francis

NOTARY, SORADA (GM.) 24-3 19

(2) Form must be signed in ink by the office: bearer (s) mentioned above. No facsimile signature hy means of rubber stamp, etc., of any office bearer shall be accepted.

is analysis analysis	Not applicable	Not applicable	Not applicable
Samod	applicable	Not applicable	Not applicable

B.N. PA Proposes of conviction: Not applicable.

i) declare that I have not been convicted for any criminal offence. (Tick this alternative, if the candidate has not been convinced and write NOT APPLICABLE AD against alternative (ii) below.

OR

ii) I have been convicted for the offences mentioned below: Not Applicable.

(if the candidate has been convicted, then tick this alternative and score off alternative

Above and give details in the Table below). (i)

TABLE

<u>-</u>			
a) Case No. b) Name of the Court c) Sections of Acts/ codes involved (give no. of the section i.g. Section of IPC,		Not applicable Not applicable	Not applicable Not applicable
No. A Brief description of offence for which convicted Dates of orders of conviction Time Conviction Time Whether any appeal har filed against	Not applicable Not applicable Not applicable Not applicable st	Not applicable	Not applicable
conviction order (mention yes, give details are present status of appeal	100	tion to my politic	cal party about a

(6A). I have given full and up-to-date information to my political party about all pending criminal cases against me and about all cases of conviction as given in paragraphs (5) and (6).

(candidates to whom this item is not applicable should clearly write NOT

APPPLICABLE IN VIEW OF ENTRIES IN 5(I) and 6(I), above)

Note:

SORADA

- 1. Details should be entered clearly and legibly in BOLD letters.
- Details to be given separately for each case under different columns against each item.
- 3. Details should be given in reverse chronological order, i.e., the latest case to be mentioned first and backwards in the order of dates for the other cases.

Read No. 7 1/2008 6 Candidate is responsible for supplying all information in compliance of Hon'ble N. PATRO 25 preme Court's judgment in W.P.© No.536 of 2011.

That I give herein below the details of the assets (movable and immovable etc.) of myself, my spouse and all dependents:

A. Details of movable assets:

Note: 1: Assets in joint name indicating the extent of joint ownership will also have to be given.

Note: 2: In Case of deposit/investment, the details including serial number, Amount, date of deposit, the scheme, Name of Bank/Institution and Branch are to be given.

Note: 3: Value of Bonds/Share Debentures as per the current market value in Stock Exchange in respect of listed companies and as per books in case of non-listed companies should be given.

Note:4: "Dependent'" means parents, son(s), daughter(s) of the candidate or spouse and any other person related to the candidate whether by blood or marriage, who have no separate means of income and who are dependent on the candidate for their livelihood.

Note: 6: Details should include the interest in or ownership of offshore assets.

Explanation- For the purpose of this form, the expression "offshore assets" Includes, details of all deposits or investments in Foreign banks and any other body or institution abroad, and details of all assets and liabilities in foreign countries.

SI.No	Description	Self	Spou se	HUF	Depend ent-1	Depe ndent- 2	Depen dent-3
(1)	Case in hand	Rs.10000	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
(11)	Details of deposit in	Rs.439028.49	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Bank Accounts (FDR s, Term Deposits and all	Statement					
	other types of deposits including savings	enclosed					

For Part of Man (GM.) 24 03 19

1 Nad Dexe

	ita with	herewith.					
1 -1 -00	counts, Deposits with Institutions,			*			
Tin	ancial Institutions						
No	n-Banking &						
Co	mnanies - inties						
ROOLNO. SURPATRIB	operative Societies						
ENT OF an	the arrive				NIL	NIL	NIL
Philips 1110 El	ch deposit.	NIL	NIL	NIL	MIL	14112	,
ROOTING	stile of Illycom	111-					
ON-THE PATRE	hds and						
B.N. TARY DE	- anioc/						
NO TO THE	its in companies						
P	Whial Illius are				NIL	NIL	NIL
ar	nd the amount. etails of investment in	Rs.1725984/-	NIL	NIL	MIL	14.12	
(iv) D	etails of investment	Statement					
	SS, Postal Savings, surance Policies and	No.ll					
l lr	in any	enclosed					
l Ir	nvestment in any inancial instruments in	herewith					
	Post Office or Insurance						
P	Company and the						
	emount			NIII	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Personal loans/advice	NIL	NIL	NIL	MIL	,	
(v) F	Siven to any person or						
	entity Including IIIII,						
	Company Trust etc. And		-				
	other receivables itom						
	Debtors and the amount.		NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
(vi)	Motor vehicles / air craft		MIL	1412			
1	yachts/ ships (details o	4 4 4 4					
	make, regd. no. etc.	0 0 40					
S. PAT	year or parone	Cost-19.0					
NOTARY O	amount	lakhs					
* SORADA *		2.XUV-W10-					
No4 3.4		OD-02-AG-					
Date 24 031	19	1444					
Time	A dr	DOP-2016					
		Cost-21.0					
		lakhs	1		NIII	NIL	NIL
(Vii)	Jewellery , bullion an	d 500 gm gold	NIL	NIL	NIL	1412	1 112
(11)	valuable thing(s) (9	III KS. 15.00					
	details of weight ar	nd lakhs 5 kg silve	*				
	value)	Rs.6.00					
		K5.0.00					
				h 171	K111	NIL	NIL
(viii)	Any other assets such	as NIL	NIL	. NIL	NIL	MIL	1416
(3)	value of claims/ interes		h 111	NIII	NIL	NIL	NIL
(ix)	Gross total value	Rs.8275012.49	NIL	NIL	, MIL	INIC	
Fo ₁ Pa	art of A ff devt	5	N	e d	Doi		
	SORADA (GM.) 24-03	10					
NOTAKY,	Solland Law Tallog	1.1					facsimi
						Nin	THESTHILL

Sometioned above. No facsimile's bearer (s) mentioned above. No facsimile's 5 p.m. on the tast dut

B. Details of immovable assets:

Note: I. Properties in joint ownership indicating the extent of joint ownership will also have to be indicated.

Note: 2: Each land or building or apartment should be mentioned separately in this format.

Note: 3: Details should include the interest in or ownership of offshore assets

1	6.0	and unterest iii	OI OW	nershir	of offsho	re asse	ts
QHIMEN ROS	ATROINCUltural land	Self	Spo use	HUF	Depend ent-1	Depe ndent	Depe ndent
S B.N.	N (Silvey No (s)	Chaka No.822 Khatian No.663/23, Sardhapur, dharakote Tahasil.	NIL	NIL	NIL	-2 NIL	-3 NIL
	Area(total measurement in acres)	10.532 ac	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Whether inherited property (yes or no)	YES	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Date of purchase in case of self- acquired property.	NA	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Cost of land (in case of purchase) at the time of purchase.	NA	NIL	NIL'	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Any investment on the land by way of development construction etc.	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
N. PA	Approximate current market value.	Rs.30.0 lakhs	ŃIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
No. A 3. Date 2. A	Location (s) survey no (s)	28% share out of Ac.0.714 decimal at Buxi Bazar, Cuttack Plot No.101D, Mouza-contentment	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Area (total measurement in sq. ft)	Appx.7783 sft.	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Whether inherited property (yes or no)	YES	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Date of purchase in case of self-acquired property	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Cost of Land (in case of purchase) at the time of purchase.	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

Part of Mary Sorada (GM) 1-3/19

7 11.111. WILL BER

6 Nod Dos

	Any investment on the Land by way of Development, Construction etc. Approximate current market value.	NIL Rs.30.0	NIL NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
781)	market value.	lakhs	141	MIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
Regd.No. 71/20 B.N. PAT NOTAR		Swatik Apartment Buxi Bazar, Mouza- contentment , Cuttack Khata No.3,Plot No. 410	NIL	NIL -	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Area (total measurement in sq.ft.) Built-up area(total	890 sft	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Built-up area(total measurement in sq.ft.) Whether inherited	890 sft	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	property(yes or no)	YES	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Date of purchase in case of self- acquired property	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Cost of property (in case of purchase) at the time of purchase.	NIL .	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
D. PAR	Cost of property (in case of purchase) at the time of purchase	NIL	NIL	NIL-	NIL	NIL	NIL
No. A-34	development construction etc.		NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
Date 4 +3/1	Approximate current market value.	lakhs	ŇĬĽ	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
iv)	Residential buildings Including apartments): -Location(s) -Survey number(s)	At 318 kharavela nagar, Bhubaneswa r Khata No.277 plot No.318 Mouza Kharavela Nagar, Bhubaneswa r Tahasil dist. Khurda	NIL	NIL .	NIL	NIL	NIL

NOTARY, SORADA (GM.)2403/19

7 Nad Day

Area (total measurement in sq.ft.)	10080 sft.	MIII				
Built-up area(total	4000 sft	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
measurement in sq.ft.)	7000 SM	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIII	
Whether inherited	YES	NIII			NIL	NIL
property(yes or no) Date of purchase in case	NIA	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
addited blobelly		NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	h III
obspect of property (in case	NA	NIII			INIL	NIL
purchase) at the time of	f	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	e NA					
(for purchase) at the time of	of	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
A						
Any investment on the property by way	e Under Construction	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
development construction	on of On	e		*		1.112
etc.	apartment going on					
	4800 sft o	ut				
Approximate curre	of 10080 sft.					
market value.	KS. TO Crore	NI	L NI	L NIL	NIL	NIL
Others (such as inter	est NIL	NI	L NI	L NIL	NIL	NIL
in property) Total of current mar	ket 10,90,0000	0				
value of (i) to (v) above.		N	IL N	IL NIL	NII	- NIL

8). I give herein below the details of liabilities/ dues to public financial institutions and Government:-

te: Please give separate details of name of the bank, institution, entity individual amount before each item.).

JA-	Description	Self	Spouse	HUF	Dependent -1	Depende nt-1	Depend ent-1
i)	Loan or dues to Bank/ Financial institution(s) Name of bank or financial institution, amount outstanding, nature of loan	at SBI, Main	t	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	Loan or dues to an other individuals entity other that	51	MIL		I Day		

Time.

Ned Dais

⁽²⁾ Form must be signed in ink by the office: bearer (s) mentioned above. No facsimile signature by means of rubber stamp, etc.. of any office bearer shall be accepted.

mentioned above					
Name(s), amount					
outstanding, nature					
of loan.					
Any other liability	*				
Grand	NIL	MIII			
0 29 00 1014	NIL	NIL	MIL	NIL	MIII
30 TH2	1.11	NIL	NIL	NIL	MIL
BN. PATPO dealing with government					NIL
Red Ho. Donathmont					
BN PATROLES to departments accommodate with deverage accommodate a	nonent L				
3 B.N. PATHOS departments accommod	ponent D	een in	occupation	of Yes	
	t ot on	provided	by	the	
with ten years b	ofora 4	time di	uring the	last	
ten years between the current	clore the	date of	notification	n of	
b) If answ	election?	?		01	
b) If answ following of	rer to A)	above	is YES	the	
following of namely:	ieclaratio	n may	be furnis	hed	
i) the	0 4 4			TICU .	
accommod	address	of the	Governn	nent	
Ors No 51	ation:				
Qrs. No.5F	7F-14, Ur	nit-III, Bh	nubaneswa	ar	
ii) There is	0 10 - 1		*	71	
ii) There is above	s no dues	s payabl	e in respe	ct of	
towards-	governme	ent ac	commoda	ition	
a) Rer	nt .				
b) Flo	11 :				
	otrinit. 1				
c) Wa	ctricity ch	arges			
C) VVa	iter chara	es and			
d) Tel	iter charg ephone c	es and	as on		
d) Tel	iter charg ephone c	es and charges		_	
d) Tel (the date third mor	iter charg ephone c should oth prior	es and charges abe the the	ast date o	of the	
d) Tel (the date third more the elections	iter charg ephone ce should oth prior ction is	es and charges abe the the		of the	
d) Tel (the date third mor the elect thereafte	iter charg ephone c should oth prior ction is r).	es and charges and be the I to the rotified	ast date on nonth in wore any	of the which date	
d) Tel (the date third mor the elect thereafte	ephone of should of the prior is should of the prior is r).	es and charges a be the I to the r notified	ast date on the control or any	of the which date	
d) Tel (the date third mor the elect thereafte Note: N agencies	ephone of should of the prior is tion is r).	es and charges a be the I to the r notified certific	ast date on month in work any cate from	of the which date	
d) Tel (the date third more the elections Note: N agencies electricity	ephone of should of the prior is tion is r). It is concerry charge	es and charges; be the I to the r notified certificates, water	ast date on the following or any cate from espect of the charges	of the which date the rent, and	
d) Tel (the date third more the electricity telephone	ephone of should of the prior is r). It concerns the concerns of the concerns	es and charges; be the I to the restification of the certification of th	ast date on the following or any cate from espect of the following the f	of the which date the rent, s and	
d) Tel (the date third more the election wote: N agencies electricity telephon governm submitte	ater charg ephone of e should of prior stion is r). lo dues s concerr y charge nent according	es and charges; be the I to the restification of the certification of th	ast date on the following or any cate from espect of the charges	of the which date the rent, s and	
Notary Notary Notary Notary Note: Nagencies electricity telephon government submitted Note: Nagencies electricity telephon government submitted	ater charg ephone of e should of prior stion is r). lo dues s concerr y charge nent according	es and charges; be the I to the restification of the certification of th	ast date on the following or any cate from espect of the following the f	of the which date the rent, a and above ald be	
No. A Tel (the date third more the electricity telephone government detailed with the state of the submitted that the submitted	ater charg ephone of e should of prior stion is r). lo dues s concerr y charge nent according	es and charges; be the I to the restification of the certification of th	ast date on the following or any cate from espect of the following the f	of the which date the rent, a and above ald be	VIL
No. A Tell (the date third more the electricity telephone government detailed with government transport	ater charg ephone of e should of prior stion is r). lo dues s concerr y charge nent according	es and charges; be the I to the restification of the certification of th	ast date on the following or any cate from espect of the following the f	of the which date the rent, a and above ald be	VIIL
No. A Tell (the date third more the electricity telephone government detailed with government transport (including aircrafts	ater charg ephone of e should of prior stion is r). lo dues s concerr y charge nent according	es and charges; be the I to the restification of the certification of th	ast date on the following or any cate from espect of the following the f	of the which date the rent, a and above ald be	VIIL
No. A Tell (the date third more the electricity telephone government detailed with government transport (including aircrafts and Helicopters).	ater charg ephone of e should of prior stion is r). lo dues s concerr y charge nent according	es and charges; be the I to the restification of the certification of th	ast date on the following control of any cate from espect of the following cate of the f	of the which date the rent, a and above ald be	VIL
No. A Tell (the date third more the electricity telephone government detailed with government transport (including aircrafts and Helicopters). iv) Income tax dues NIL	ater charg ephone of e should of prior stion is r). lo dues s concerr y charge nent according	es and charges; be the I to the restification of the certification of th	ast date on the following control of any cate from espect of the following cate of the f	of the which date the rent, a and above ald be	
MOLATION NOTATION NOTATION NOTATION NOTATION NOTATION NOTATION NOTATION NOTATION NOTATION (the date third month the electricity telephone government telephone government transport (including aircrafts and Helicopters). iv) Income tax dues NIL V) GST dues NIL	ater charg ephone of e should of prior stion is r). lo dues s concerr y charge nent according	es and charges; be the I to the restification of the certification of th	ast date on the following control of any cate from espect of the following cate of the f	of the which date the rent, a and above ald be	NIL
No. A Told (the date third more the electricity telephone government detailed with government transport (including aircrafts and Helicopters). iv) Income tax dues VIL vi) Municipal/ property NIL	ater charg ephone of e should of prior stion is r). lo dues s concerr y charge nent according	es and charges; be the I to the restification of the certification of th	ast date on the following control of any cate from espect of the following cate of the f	of the which date the rent, a and above ald be	NIL NIL
iii) Dues to department detailed with government transport (including aircrafts and Helicopters). iv) Income tax dues NIL v) GST dues NIL vi) Municipal/ property NIL third more the data third more the electricity the lephone government telephone government telephone government transport (including aircrafts and Helicopters). NIL v) GST dues NIL vi) Municipal/ property NIL	ater charg ephone of e should of prior stion is r). lo dues g concerr y charge nent accord	es and charges; be the I to the restification of the certification of th	ast date on the following control of any cate from espect of the following cate of the f	of the which date the rent, a and above ald be	NIL
No. A Table 1 (the date third more the electricity telephone government transport (including aircrafts and Helicopters). iv) Income tax dues NIL vi) Municipal/ property tax dues vii) Any other dues NIL (the date third more than the electricity telephone government telephone government transport (including aircrafts and Helicopters).	ater charg ephone of e should of prior stion is r). lo dues g concerr y charge nent accord	es and charges; be the I to the restification of the certification of th	ast date on the following control of any cate from espect of the following cate of the f	of the which date the rent, a and above ald be	NIL NIL NIL
d) Tel (the date third more the electricity telephone government detailed with government transport (including aircrafts and Helicopters). iv) Income tax dues V) GST dues Vi) Municipal/ property tax dues NIL Vi) Municipal/ property tax dues	ater charg ephone of e should of prior stion is r). lo dues g concerr y charge nent accord	es and charges; be the I to the restification of the certification of th	ast date on the following control of any cate from espect of the following cate of the f	of the which date the rent, a and above ald be	NIL NIL

ix)	Whether any other	NIL	
	liabilities are in	,	MIL
	dispute, if so, mention		
	the amount involved		
	and the authority		
	before which it is		
	pending.		
TOF			

Reg1.No9). Fatails of profession or occupation

Self – House wife (widow)

Spouse- not alive

ails of source (s) of income:

- a) Self Agriculture/ Social activist.
- b) Spouse-NA
- c) Source of income, if any, of dependents -
- 9B). Contracts with appropriate government and any public company or companies.
 - a) Details of contracts entered by the candidate Nil
 - b) Details of contracts entered into by spouse..... Nil
 - c) Details of contracts entered into by dependents..... Nil

 - e) Details of contracts, entered into by partnership firms in which candidate of spouse or dependents are partners Nil
 - Details of contracts, entered into by private companies in which candidates or spouse of dependents have share Nil



10) My educational qualification is as under;

Passed 7th from Laxmi Junior High School, Octengang, Utter Pradesh in the year 1981

(Give details of highest school / University educational mentioning the full form of the certificate / diploma/ degree course, name of the school/ College/ University and the year in which the course was completed).

NOTARY, SORADA (GM.) 19

10 Nod Dari

PART-B

11) Abstract of the details given in (1) TO (10) of Part- A

1 Nam	ne of the Candidate		()	or r art				
	postal address				Smt. Nand	ini Devi		
2 1 uii	postal address			•		Palace,	At/Po:	
					Dharakote	, Ganj	am- Pin-	
18 000					761107			
NT OF ONL	mber and name of t	the cons	stitueno	y and	130-	San	akhemundi	
0.61	₍ te				Assembly		instituency,	
1008 T	//				Odisha		,	
N PATRO	the of the political p	party whi	ich set	up the	BIJU JAI	VATA D	AL	1
M BEFF A	andidate (otherwise							
HOLDER	al number of pendi				No crim	inal case	e is initiated	1
My Colle		0			against	me		
161 (51)	otal number of case	s in which	ch conv	ricted	Not app			
7			NA		Year	for	Total	
'					which	last	income	
					income	tax	shown	
					return	filed		
	a) Candidate	Δ	TEPD	2418A	2018-	9	Rs. 839500)/-
			VA		- NA		NA	
	b) spouse		NA		NA		NA	
\	c) HUF		NA		NA		NA	
	d) Dependent				NA		NA	
	Details of Assets a	and liabil	ities (in	ncludin	g offshore a	assets) ii	n Rupees	pend
8	Details of Assets a	Colf	S	pouse	HUF	Dependen t-1		t-1
	Description	Self			Nil	Nil	Nil N	il
A	Moveable	Rs.8275	501 N	lil	1411			
\ A	Assets (Total	2.49						1:1
	value)			Vil	Nil	Nil	Nil I	1il
D	Immovable	10.90		411				
PAT	assets	crore	(ten					
HOTARY	1 230011	crore						
SORADA		ninety	1			1.111	Nil	Nil
21	10.00	lakhs))	Nil	Nil	Nil	1411	
No.	Purchase price	e NIL		,	т			
Date 2.4	of self	F- \						
Time	acquired					Nil	Nil	Ni
	immovable	- 111		Nil	Nil	1411		
	Development	NIL						
i	construction							
	cost	of		\ _				
	1:-movable					-		
\	property af	fter						-
,	nurchase	if			Nil	N	il Nil	
	nlicable)	NI	1	Nil	1411			
		2	L					
	iii Approximate current ma	irket						
	price.					1.1	all	
	phoo.				11 Nb	-dil		
	MA	devit						
50	Part of	the	1					
101	Part ofAAAAA	2410	3/19					
	TARY, SORADA (GIS.	1	- 1				ioned above.	No fa
ИО	(P)			making	nomination	a.	ioned above.	1 be 8
		the last (date for	Hand	or as heare	r(s) men	ce bearer sila	

hearer (s) mentioned above. No facsimile signature

The bearer shall be accepted the last date for making nominations.

		elf-acquired						
		ets (total						
	valu							
	b)lr	herited						
		sets (total						
		ue)		NIII	NIII	Nil	Nil	Nil
9	Lia	bilities	N.111	Nil	Nil	1411	1411	1411
OF WE	Go	overnment	NIL					
Regulation PAT	00 71	ies (total)	20.00	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
1 (8)	134	ans from ank, financial stutions and others (total)	29.00	1411	1411	1411	1411	14
Reg 11 200	20 Jan	ank, financial	lakhs					
ON PAT	KAI	stutions and						
B.N. NOTAL	OVE	thers (total)	l under d	icnuto				
1 100	De March	Madilities triat at	C direct	ispute				
100 AD	10	Sovernment	NIL					
-	S. C.	dues (total)	n NIL					
i	i)	Loans from						
		bank, financia	d					
	\	institutions an	iu					
		others (total)					1 Octor	aana
	11		Passed 7th	from Laxr	ni Junior F	ligh Scho	ol, Octer	igang,
			Utter Prad	lesh in the	year 1961			
						advocatio	n mentic	oning the f
		(Give details	of highes	st school/v	University	eancano	name of	the scho
		form of the	certificate	/ diploma	/ degree.	Course,	was com	pleted.)

VERIFICATION

form of the certificate/ diploma / degree course, name of the school/ college / University and the year in which the course was completed.)

I, the deponent, above named, do hereby verify and declare that the contents of this affidavit are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief and no part of it is false and nothing material has been concealed there from. I further declare that:

- a) there is no case of conviction or pending case against me other than those mentioned in items 5 and 6 of part A and B above.
- b) I, my spouse, or my dependents do not have any asset or liability, other than those mentioned in items 7 and 8 of part A and item 8, 9 and 10 of Part B et Seradar 2th day of March 2019 Deponent Deponent above.

Verified

Note: 1. Affidavit should be filed latest by 3.00 PM on the last day of filing nomination.

FOI Parto deve

12 Noch Pari

3 p.m. on the last date for making nominations.

is most in ink by the office: bearer (s) mentioned above. No facsimile signature

- Note: 2. Affidavit should be sworn before an oath Commissioner or Magistrate of the First Class or before a Notary Public.
- Note: 3. All columns should be filed up and no column to be left blank. If there is no information to furnish in respect of any item, either NIL or No applicable as the case may be should be mentioned.

Note: 4 The affidavit should be either typed or written legibly and neatly.

Note: 5. Each Page of the Affidavit should be signed by the deponent and the attidavit should bear on each page the stamp of the Notary or oath missioner or Magistrate before whom the Affidavit is sworn.

> (Ministry of Law & Justice Notification No. H11019(4)/ 2018- Leg. II, dated 10 October 2018 and Notification No., H-11019/ 13/2016-Leg.II dated 26th February 2019.

New Dais

SORADA Date 2 4103 Time F. SOL M

NOTARY, SORADA (GM.)

1		STATI	EMENT NO.1 (ANNE	Marillo	Amount in Rs.
	SI.No. Ac	count No	Nature of deposit .	financial Institution SBI, IDCO	Rs.16061.31
		0835368108	Savings	Tower, Bhubaneswar	Rs. 312474.38
		5033010104470	Savings	Branch, Bhubaneswar SBI, Dharakote	Rs.40,448.80
S. beg	OF ODIS	1 600635700	Savings	branch, Ganjam	Rs. 35022/-
38.5		1503100474955	RD Rs.5000/- PM	Branch, Bhubaneswar	Rs. 35022/-
	5	1503100474948	RD Rs.5000/- PN	Branch, Bhubaneswar	Rs.439028.49
				Total	

NOTARY ON SORADA ON SORADA

· Nord · Pai

STATEMENT NO. II (ANNEXURE-II)

31.		Account No Nature of deposit		Amount in Rs.
1	Policy No. 18944764	Life Insurance	ICICI, Prudential Life	Rs.5,00,000/-
	Policy No. 19026081	Life Insurance	ICICI, Prudential Life	Rs.2,00,000/-
1000	Policy	Life Insurance	ICICI, Prudential Life	Rs.2,00,000/-
orthy bytko	No. 1190255967 3938469802	MIS	OLA Post Office, BBSR	Rs. 315000/-
OFAN	3938489695	MIS	OLA Post Office, BBSR	Rs. 315000/-
6	Postal RD	Recurring	OLA Post Office, BBSR	Rs.22992/-
7	Postal RD	deposit Recurring	OLA Post Office, BBSR	
	Postal RD	deposit RD Rs.5000/-	OLA Post Office BBSR	
PAP	A Cottain	PM	Total	Rs.1725984

Time & Identified by

Advocate 1913

Nach Deparent

The declarant having been identified by Sti

solemnly affirmed before me this the solution
of Many 201, before the Notary,
of

Hanton Devi

Nach And